CONTINA grab rail
MODEL RANGE: CONTINA | CNTX450W | 2030033978
Grab rails | Grab rail
Franke Water Systems | ws-info.int@franke.com | www.franke.com | 2019-06-23
Grab rail for wall mounting, stainless steel, surface satin finished, rough polishing for better surface feel, 32 mm pipe diameter,
material thickness 1.2 mm, wall distance 82 mm, with two stainless steel covers for hidden mounting, includes stainless steel
screws and dowels.
Type 450 mm
Dimensions 528 x 78 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Technical data
Material thickness 1.20 mm
Overall depth 82.00 mm
Overall height 78.00 mm
Overall width 528.00 mm
Pipe diameter 32.00 mm
Material Stainless steel
Material code 1.4301 Chrome Nickel steel V2A
Type of mounting Wall mounting
Colour No colour
Surface finish Satin finished
Type of fixing Screw
Hidden fixing Yes
Hinged No
Type of grab rail Straight bar
Bending angle 0.00 degree